
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Fri-1 STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  167 SCT:  62

12183 Mimi 41.70 0 1 0NQ 0Kelly 0

12185 Ella 60.16 2 0 0NQ 0Viehauser 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  172 SCT:  60

16123 Alfredo 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Grunhovd 1

16189 Elektra 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Alvarez 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  177 SCT:  57

20161 Brecken 46.67 0 01 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

20191 Elan 46.37 1 0 0NQ 1Sexton 0

20194 Kismet 35.99 0 1 0NQ 1Plekkenpol 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  177 SCT:  61

24170 Wes 66.42 2 3 0NQ 0Furst 0

24173 MooN 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Meath 1

24175 Saphira 34.05 1 1 0NQ 2Sather 0

Class Hgt: 08EX P Yards:  167 SCT:  67

08179 Elton 44.46 0 01 100Q 0Frank 0

08178 Henry 0.00 4 0 0NQ 1Regenscheid 1

Class Hgt: 16EX P Yards:  177 SCT:  62

16071 Birdy 0.00 5 1 0NQ 2Corrigan 1

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  167 SCT:  67

08094 Newman 36.62 0 01 100Q 0Grunhovd 0

08092 Dalee 37.11 0 02 100Q 0Kaye 0

08090 Nadine 45.99 1 1 0NQ 0Falk 0

08097 Ben 40.94 1 1 0NQ 1Breese 0

08098 Whimzi 58.74 1 2 0NQ 0Falk 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  167 SCT:  62

12107 Simone 29.58 0 01 100Q 0Kaye 0

12106 Callie 34.68 0 02 100Q 0Laubersheimer 0

12100 Smuggler 40.50 0 03 100Q 0Otis 0

12101 Jetta 40.43 0 0 0NQ 1Anderson 0

12102 Punky 44.40 2 0 0NQ 0Potz 0

12105 Charlie 55.98 1 0 0NQ 0Regenscheid 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  172 SCT:  60

16114 Ruby 29.26 0 01 100Q 0Steinbach 0

16126 Black Jax 35.16 0 02 100Q 0Waltonen 0

16110 Josephine 35.37 0 03 100Q 0Damgaard 0

16120 Rusty 41.85 0 04 100Q 0Glommen 0

16112 Blink 42.22 0 0 100Q 0Kothe 0

16118 Groot 44.40 0 0 100Q 0Murphy 0

16119 Frannie 45.86 0 0 100Q 0Baker 0

16117 Rizzo 41.39 1 1 0NQ 1Dunham 0

16122 Touche 50.57 0 1 0NQ 0Brink 0

16116 Pebbles 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Child 0

16121 Zeva 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Koon 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  177 SCT:  57

20145 Cricket 27.96 0 01 100Q 0Lewis 0

20148 'Cuse 29.45 0 02 100Q 0Smolensky 0

20150 Fi 30.40 0 03 100Q 0Cross 0

20147 Rae 31.76 0 04 100Q 0Eckert 0

20154 Skip 39.16 0 0 100Q 0Woodard 0
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20153 Free-Beer 42.29 0 0 100Q 0Carlier 0

20141 Grouse 42.51 0 0 100Q 0Zumpf 0

20140 Ryder 45.71 0 0 100Q 0Crone 0

20144 Bailey 45.79 0 0 100Q 0Fiebiger 0

20131 Keen 91.29 2 0 0NQ 0Callery 0

20133 Pose 48.11 2 2 0NQ 1Gagliardi Little 0

20134 Apollo 37.82 1 0 0NQ 1Teh 0

20137 Fozzie 45.87 0 0 0NQ 1Schafer 0

20138 Mayhem 37.00 1 0 0NQ 1Grunhovd 0

20139 Jouney 38.66 0 0 0NQ 1McConico 0

20142 Mazikeen 29.10 1 1 0NQ 3Sather 0

20143 Mozz 31.17 0 0 0NQ 2Jensen 0

20151 Bounce 45.29 3 1 0NQ 1Hostetter 0

20152 Maverick 45.36 0 1 0NQ 0DeLong 0

20155 Roadie 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Crone 1

20156 Rave 41.37 1 0 0NQ 0Kothe 0

20158 Rebel 34.55 0 1 0NQ 3Grunhovd 0

20129 Sophie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Johnson 0

20157 Twizzle 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Loose 0

20162 Fly 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Decker 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  177 SCT:  61

24164 Jorge 36.75 0 01 100Q 0Bixby 0

24167 Allie 39.94 0 02 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

24172 Eve 46.33 0 03 100Q 0Marvin 0

24169 Phoenix 0.00 0 2 0NQ 0Anderson 1

24176 Charli 36.25 0 1 0NQ 0McFadden 0

24177 Roger 40.87 0 0 0NQ 1Bixby 0

24165 Zim 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Decker 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  167 SCT:  72

04047 Kazzie 37.06 0 01 100Q 0Pertile 0

04048 Francois 40.02 0 02 100Q 0Anderson 0

04041 Marcel 44.34 0 03 100Q 0Anderson 0

04043 Charlotte 44.78 0 04 100Q 0Pertile 0

04045 Luna 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Torgerson 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  167 SCT:  67

08051 Otis 45.57 0 01 100Q 0Laubersheimer 0

08050 Keira 34.40 0 0 0NQ 1Johnson 0

08052 Timmie 54.06 1 1 0NQ 1Zimmerman 0

08054 Differ 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Gagliardi Little 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  172 SCT:  65

12061 Eddie 33.02 0 01 100Q 0Mendoza 0

12065 Roy 37.52 0 02 100Q 0Krause 0

12063 Maya 39.02 0 03 100Q 0Anderson 0

12064 Minne 45.28 0 04 100Q 0Johnson 0

12055 Layla 43.65 0 0 0NQ 2Bernard 0

12056 Ike 30.90 0 0 0NQ 1Teh 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  177 SCT:  62

16069 Bounce 29.49 0 01 100Q 0Savage 0

16070 Strive 38.09 0 02 100Q 0Wiebusch 0

16076 Bear 42.45 0 03 100Q 0Schafer 0
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16075 Laser 43.87 0 04 100Q 0Callery 0

16066 Zaffre 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Plekkenpol 1

16072 Magnus 38.59 0 1 0NQ 0Anderson 0

16073 Power 47.06 1 0 0NQ 0Osojnicki 0

16074 Mira 40.51 0 0 0NQ 1Reedy 0

16077 Sam 45.06 0 1 0NQ 0Cross 0

16068 Jazzy 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Loose 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  177 SCT:  66

20085 Mila 39.24 0 01 100Q 0Reidt 0

20079 Lila 41.33 0 02 100Q 0Meath 0

20086 Tess 42.55 0 03 100Q 0Meath 0

20080 Raleigh 52.21 2 1 0NQ 1DeLong 0

20081 Uisge Beatha 61.00 1 0 0NQ 0Anderson 0

20082 Maya 35.81 0 0 0NQ 1Dalby 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  69

08092 Dalee 43.69 0 01 100Q 0Kaye 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12107 Simone 36.96 0 01* 100Q 0Kaye 0

12101 Jetta 55.95 1 1 0NQ 1Anderson 0

12104 Jasper 62.38 3 2 0NQ 3Weisz 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16120 Rusty 51.82 0 01* 100Q 0Glommen 0

16114 Ruby 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Steinbach 1

16126 Black Jax 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Waltonen 1

16118 Groot 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Murphy 0

16113 SnapDragon 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Torgerson 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  55

20137 Fozzie 49.25 0 01* 100Q 0Schafer 0

20139 Jouney 51.56 0 02* 100Q 0McConico 0

20144 Bailey 62.94 0 3 0NQ 1Fiebiger 0

20145 Cricket 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Lewis 1

20148 'Cuse 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Smolensky 1

20150 Fi 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Cross 1

20151 Bounce 53.37 2 1 0NQ 0Hostetter 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

24177 Roger 45.82 0 01* 100Q 0Bixby 0

24164 Jorge 46.32 0 02 100Q 0Bixby 0

24037 Bronx 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Smolensky 0

24165 Zim 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Decker 0

Class Hgt: 04PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  74

04047 Kazzie 41.98 0 01* 100Q 0Pertile 0

04043 Charlotte 49.85 0 02 100Q 0Pertile 0

04041 Marcel 54.29 0 2 0NQ 1Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12056 Ike 39.55 1 0 0NQ 0Teh 0

12061 Eddie 48.40 1 0 0NQ 0Mendoza 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16076 Bear 46.98 0 01 100Q 0Schafer 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

20079 Lila 51.11 0 1 0NQ 1Meath 0
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20085 Mila 50.66 0 1 0NQ 0Reidt 0
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